
Albany Pharmacy Contact List

Pharmacy Director
Deborah Zucker
Deborah.Zucker@pharmerica.com 
518-452-7795 EXT. 887301

Supervising Pharmacist
Andrea Beers
Andrea.Beers@pharmerica.com 
518-452-7795 EXT. 887303

Operations Manager
Stacy Russell
Stacy.Russell@pharmerica.com 
518-452-7795 EXT. 887326

Billing Specialist
Tanasia Davis
Tanasia.Davis@pharmerica.com

Billing Payment Specialist
Susan Lee
Susan.Lee@pharmerica.com

Pharmacy Supervisor
Cher Manderville
Cheryl.Manderville@pharmerica.com

Medical Records
Mary Sutter
Mary.Sutter@pharmerica.com

Account Director
Christina Rios
Christina.Rios@pharmerica.com 
516-885-0157

Account Manager 
Grace Palmer
Grace.Palmer@pharmerica.com 
516-402-5875




